Club Show Schedule

PRE-FAIR
Mon. May 15, 11:59 pm................ 4-H/FFA Animal ID deadline
Thurs. Jun. 22, 4-7 pmFair Entry Office Hours / Extension Office
Thurs. Jun. 29, 4-7 pm Fair Entry Office Hours / Extension Office

Sat. July 1, 11:59 pm ... FairEntry deadline
Th. July 6, 3-7 pm.............. Fashion Show Judging/ Auditorium
Sun. July 9, 5pm..... Beef Performance Show

Mon. July 10, 3-7 pmBucket Bottle Interviews/ Extension Office
Tues. July 11, 4-6 pm.. Communications Day/ Extension Office
Fri. July 14, 9-3 pm...4-H Conference Judging Day/ Auditorium
Fri. July 14, 9-12 pm.. CK Conference Judging Day/ Ext. Office

Fri. July 14, 9-3 pm............... FFA Photography/Crops Check In
Sat. July 15,9 am ................ FFA Photography/Crops Judging
Sun. July 16, Noon-4 pm ................... Club Booth/Barn Set Up
Mon. July 17, 9-Noon .........coooiiiiiiiieeeeee Club Booth Set Up
Mon. July 17, 9-3 pm ...ccoveveiiiinnee. Horse Check-In via Phone
Tues. July 18, 9-Noon .........c.ceevvvvviienieenenn. Club Booth Set Up
FAIR WEEK
Wednesday, July 19
9-11 @M v Sheep & Goat Check-In
9-Noon ....cceeeeeeeiiriinnnne. Bucket of Blooms Contest Drop Off
3-4:30 pM oo Breeding & Market Swine Check-In
-5 PIM e Rabbit Check-In
4-5,5-6 pm (will be split by last name!) ..... Poultry Check-In
4:30-6 PM oo, Derby Swine Check-In
B-8 PM e Beef & Dairy Check-In

8:30 @M ..iiiiiiiiiiiiiii Horse Show
S 1= 1 PP PTPRRPRPNS Sheep & Goat Show
10 @M oo Dairy Cattle Show
12:30 PM No-Fit Beef Showmanship
3:30 PM e Livestock Judging Contest
4:30 pM i, 4-H Awards & Recognition Program

Hall of Fame, Meritorious Service, Graduating
Seniors and Clover Kids, Foundation Scholarships

Friday, July 21
8 @M i Rabbit Show
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8:30 @M e Heifer Show

11 @M Poultry Show
12:30 PM o Pet Show
1:30 pm .o, Hay Auction, Performance Beef and
Livestock Judging Awards

To follow Heifer Show ............cccooeeee Market Steer Show

B PM State Fair Photographs

Saturday, July 22

8 AM Dog Show

8 AM e Derby Swine Show
Tofollow ........oeeeeeeiii. Breeding/Market Swine Show
TPM State Fair Photographs
3130 PIM e Share the Fun

O PN e Working Exhibits

Sunday, July 23

9 AM i Bucket/Bottle Calf Show
TOfOIOW ..o, Parade of Champions
10aM e, State Fair Photographs
11Tam ... Farm Crops/FFA Photography Awards
12:30 pM s 4-H Award & Recognition Program

Communications, Outstanding Exhibitors,
Club Booth, Herdsmanship

] o ¢ I Fashion Show

2:30 pPM e All 4-H/FFA Projects Released
POST-FAIR

Mon. July 24 ........ccooovvvveveennen. Fairgrounds Club Clean-Up

Northeast FFA Chapter, the CW Jr. Ag and
Delmar Hot Shots 4-H Clubs

Mon. July 31 ....Fair Board After Fair Meeting / Auditorium
Tues. Aug 29......cccceeeeeeeeee. Extension Post-Fair Meeting /

Extension Office
For Superintendents/Club Leaders/FFA Advisors

Looking for Fair Board-sponsored activities and events?
Visit their website: https://clinftoncountyiowafair.com/county-fair/
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